
hp LaserJet 3030 
PALM BEACH POLICE 

4:06PM 

invent 

Fax Activity Log 

Job 

976 
977 
978 
979 
980 
981 
982 
983 
984 
985 

Date 

12/28/2005 
12/28/2005 
12/28/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/30/2005 

Time 

3:51:48PM 
6:19:07PM 
9:01:23PM 
9:05:21AM 
9:39:0941 
9:46:08AM 
3:54:09PM 
5:34:10PM 
7:43:10PM 
1:42:47PM 

Type 

Send 
Receive 
Receive 
Receive 
Send 
Receive 
Send 
Receive 
Receive 
Receive 

986 1/ 3/2006 9:49:00AM Send 
987 1/ 3/2006 9:50:27AM Send 
988 1/ 3/2006 9:55:52AM Send 
989 1/ 3/2006 10:01:17AM Send 
990 1/ 3/2006 10:06:42AM Send 
991 1/ 3/2006 10:12:07AM Send 
992 1/ 3/2006 2:11:09PM Send 
993 1/ 3/2006 2:29:59PM Send 
994 1/ 3/2006 2:31:24PM Send 
995 1/ 3/2006 2:36:47PM Send 
996 1/ 3/2006 3:45:51PM Send 
997 1/ 3/2006 9:42:08PM Receive 
998 1/ 4/2006 7:27:57AM Receive 
999 1/ 4/2006 10:09:18AM Send 
0 1/ 4/2006 10:10:30AM Send 
1 1/ 4/2006 11:04:27AM Send 
2 1/ 4/2006 11:06:23AM Send 
3 1/ 4/2006 11:57:35AM Send 
4 1/ 4/2006 12:03:58PM Send 
5 1/ 4/2006 2:32:58PM Send 
6 1/ 4/2006 2:44:18PM Send 
7 1/ 4/2006 3:06:16PM Receive 
8 1/ 4/2006 3:23:30PM Receive 
9 1/ 4/2006 3:35:02PM Receive 

"id 1/ 4/2006 3:52:40PM Send 
11 1/ 4/2006 3:53:59PM Send 
12 1/ 4/2006 3:55:39PM Send 
13 1/ 4/2006 3:56:56PM Send 
14 1/ 4/2006 3:58:32PM Send 
15 1/ 4/2006 4:04:31PM Send 

PISA 

Identification Duration Pages Result 

6:18 2 OK 
1:05 OK 
0:56 OK 
3:53 3 OK 
2:15 OK 
0:32 OK 
1:10 OK 
0:44 OK 
0:51 OK 
1:08 OK 
0:00 Busy 
0:00 Busy. 
0:00 Busy 
0:00 Busy 
0:00 Busy 
1:25 OK 
1:08 OK 
0:00 Busy 
0:00 Busy 
0:45 OK 
1:10 OK 
1:49 OK 
0:36 OK 
0:37 OK 
0:33 OK 
0:00 Busy 
1:03 OK 
1:11 OK 
1:14 OK 
1:03 OK 
1:39 OK 
0:19 OK 
0:30 OK 
0:46 OK 
1:12 OK 
1:04 OK 
0:39 Stop 
":021:0411-• OK 
1:08 OK 
1:53 OK 

EFTA01711756



hp LaserJet 3030 
PALM BEACH POLICE 

IIIII!!!6 4:47PM 

invent 

Fax Activity Log 

Job Date Time Type 

110 1/19/2006 8:51:24AM Receive 
111 1/19/2006 10:59:36AM Receive 
112 1/19/2006 2:27:53PM Receive 
113 1/19/2006 8:21:27PM Receive 
114 1/19/2006 4:44:37PM Receive 
115 1/20/2006 8:45:31AM Receive 
116 1/20/2006 8:58:59AM Receive 
117 1/20/2006 9:12:52AM Send 
118 1/20/2006 9:33:29AM Receive 
119 1/20/2006 9:42:31AM Send 
120 1/20/2006 9:56:35AM Send 
121 1/20/2006 9:58:59AM Monitor Dial 
122 1/20/2006 10:00:58AM Send 
123 1/20/2006 10:03:34AM Send 
124 1/20/2006 10:08:32AM Send 
125 1/20/2006 '10:17:54AM Send 
126 1/20/2006 1:11:02PM Receive 
127 1/20/2006 5:31:22PM Receive 
128 1/21/2006 11:37:06PM Receive 
129 1/22/2006 2:49:45AM Receive 
130 1/22/2006 11:26:31AM Receive 
131 1/23/2006 11:20:19AM Receive 
132 1/23/2006 12:05:54PM Receive 
133 1/23/2006 4:10:35PM Receive 
134 1/23/2006 7:34:13PM Receive 
135 1/23/2006 8:49:29PM Receive 
136 1/24/2006 6:47:07AM Receive 
137 1/24/2006 8:50:37AM Send 
138 1/24/2006 8:52:00AM Send 
139 1/24/2006 8:57:24AM Send 
140 1/24/2006 10:18:58AM Receive. 
141 1/24/2006 11:32:34AM Send 
142 1/24/2006 11:59:34AM Send 
143 1/24/2006 1:36:03PM Receive 
144 1/24/2006 1:40:41PM Send 
145 1/24/2006 1:42:06141 Send 
146 1/24/2006 3:29:34PM Receive 
147 1/24/2006 4:41:37PM Send 
148 1/24/2006 4:42:35PM Send 
149 1/24/2006 4:44:37PM Send 

Identification Duration Pages Result 

Dept' 

y! 
MRC INVESTIGATION IN 

PISA 

5:24 1 
0:33 I CK 
0:42 1 OK 
1:08 2 OK 
1:13 7 OK 
0:37 1 • OK 
1:02 4 OK 
1:23 1 OK 
0:21 1 OK 
0:00 0 No Answer 
2:09 6 OK 
0:00 0 Stop 
1:14 2 OK 
3:26 3 Stop 
1:28 4 OK 
3:08 3 OK 
0:26 1 OK 
0:44 1 OK 
0:50 1 OK 
0:45 1 OK 
8:26 12 OK 
1:01 3 OK 
2:22 2 OK 
0:40 0 No Fax Detected 
0:39 0 No Fax Detected 
1:06 OK 
1:27 1 OK 
0:00 0 Busy 
0:00 0 Busy 
1:30 3 OK 
0:39 OK 
1:11 2 OK 
0:50 3 OK 
0:49 1 OK 
0:00 0 Busy 
0:46 1 OK 
0:34 1 OK 
0:00 0 Busy 
1:56 3 OK 
1:13 3 OK 

EFTA01711757



hp LaserJet 3030 
PALM BEACH POLICE 

9111 116 4:47PM 

Fax Activity Log 

invent 

Job Date Time Type 

110 1/19/2006 8:51:24AM Receive 
111 1/19/2006 10:59:36AM Receive 
112 1/19/2006 2:27:53PM Receive 
113 1/19/2006 8:21:27PM Receive 
114 1/19/2006 4:44:37PM Receive 
115 1/20/2006 8:45:31AM Receive 
116 1/20/2006 8:58:59AM Receive 
117 1/20/2006 9:12:52AM Send 
118 1/20/2006 9:33:29AFI Receive 
119 1/20/2006 9:42:31AM Send 
120 1/20/2006 9:56:35AM Send 
121 1/20/2006 9:58:59AM Monitor Dial 
122 1/20/2006 10:00:58AM Send 
123 1/20/2006 10:03:34AM Send 
124 1/20/2006 10:08:32AM Send 
125 1/20/2006 10:17:54AM Send 
126 1/20/2006 1:11:02PM Receive 
127 1/20/2006 5:31:22FM Receive 
128 1/21/2006 11:37:06PM Receive 
129 1/22/2006 2:49:45AM Receive 
130 1/22/2006 11:26:31AM Receive 
131 1/23/2006 11:20:19AM Receive 
132 1/23/2006 12:05:54PM Receive 
133 1/23/2006 4:10:35PM Receive 
134 1/23/2006 7:34:13PM Receive 
135 1/23/2006 8:49:29PM Receive 
136 1/24/2006 6:47:07AM Receive 
137 1/24/2006 8:50:37AM Send 
138 1/24/2006 8:52:00AM Send 
139 1/24/2006 8:57:24AM Send 
140 1/24/2006 10:18:58AM Receive 
141 1/24/2006 11:32:34AM Send 
142 1/24/2006 11:59:34AM Send 
143 1/24/2006 ' 1:36:03PM Receive 
144 1/24/2006 1:40:41PM Send 
145 1/24/2006 1:42:06PM Send 
146 1/24/2006 3:29:34PM Receive 
147 1/24/2006 4:41:37PM Send 
148 1/24/2006 4:42:35PM Send 
149 1/24/2006 4:44:37PM Send 

Identification 

e Dept 

7rroaay! 
MRC INVESTIGATION IN 

FISA 

t 

Duration Pages Result 

5:24 1 OK 
0:33 1 OK 
0:42 1 OK 
1:08 2 OK 
1:13 7 OK 
0:37 1 OK 
1:02 4 OK 
1:23 1 OK 
0:21 1 OK 
0:00 0 No Answer 
2:09 6 OK 
0:00 0 Stop 
1:14 2 OK 
3:26 3 Stop 
1:28 4 OK 
3:08 3 OK 
0:26 1 OK 
0:44 1 OK 
0:50 1 OK 
0:45 1 OK 
8:26 12 OK 
1:01 3 OK 
2:22 2 OK 
0:40 0 No Fax Detected 
0:39 0 No Fax Detected 
1:06 3 OK 
1:27 1 OK 
0:00 0 Busy 
0:00 0 Busy 
1:30 3 OK 
0:39 1 OK 
1:11 2 OK 
0:50 3 OK 
0:49 1 OK ' 
0:00 0 Busy 
0:46 OK 
0:34 OK 
0:00 0 Busy 
1:56 OK 
1:13 3 OK 

EFTA01711758



hp LaserJet 3030 

PALM BEACH POLICE 

!MI 4:06PM 

VA S
invent 

Fax Activity Log 

Job 

976 
977 
978 
979 
980 
981 
982 
983 
984 
985 

Date 

12/28/2005 
12/28/2005 
12/28/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/29/2005 
12/30/2005 

Time 

3:51:48PM 
6:19:07PM 
9:01:23PM 
9:05:21AM 
9:39:09AM 
9:46:08AM 
3:54:09PM 
5.:34:10PM 
7:43:10PM 
1:42:47PM 

Type 

Send 
Receive 
Receive 
Receive 
Send 
Receive 
Send 
Receive 
Receive 
Receive 

986 1/ 3/2006 9:49:00AM Send 
987 1/ 3/2006 9:50:27AM Send 
988 1/ 3/2006 9:55:52AM Send 
989 1/ 3/2006 10:01:17AM Send 
990 1/ 3/2006 10:06:42AM Send 
991 1/ 3/2006 10:12:07AM Send 
992 1/ 3/2006 2:11:09PM Send 
993 1/ 3/2006 2:29:59PM Send 
994 1/ 3/2006 2:31:24PM Send 
995 1/ 3/2006 2:36:47PM Send 
996 1/ 3/2006 3:45:51PM Send 
997 1/ 3/2006 9:42:08PM Receive 
998 1/ 4/2006 7:27:57AM Receive 
999 1/ 4/2006 10:09:18AM Send 
0 1/ 4/2006 10:10:30AM Send 
1 1/ 4/2006 11:04:27AM Send 
2 1/ 4/2006 11:06:23AM Send 
3 1/ 4/2006 11:57:35AM Send 
4 1/ 4/2006 12:03:58PM Send 
5 1/ 4/2006 2:32:58PM Send 
6 1/ 4/2006 2:44:18PM Send 
7 1/ 4/2006 3:06:16PM Receive 
8 1/ 4/2006 3:23:30PM Receive 
9 1/ 4/2006 3:35:02PM Receive 

'Td 1/ 4/2006 3:52:40PM Send 
11 1/ 4/2006 3:53:59PM Send 
12 1/ 4/2006 3:55:39PM Send 
13 1/ 4/2006 3:56:56PM Send 
14 1/ 4/2006 3:58:32PM Send 
15 1/ 4/2006 4:04:31PM Send 

EISA 

Identification Duration Pages 

2 

J1 ;1: 

6:18 
1:05 
0:56 
3:53 
2:15 
0:32 
1:10 
0:44 
0:51 
1:08 
0:00 
0:00 
0:00 
0:00 
0:00 
1:25 
1:08 
0:00 
0:00 
0:45 
1:10 
1:49 
0:36 
0:37 
0:33 
0:00 
1:03 
1:11 
1:14 
1:03 
1:39 
0:19 
0:30 
0:46 
1:12 
1:04 
0:39 

woe-
1:08 
1:53 

3 

Result 

OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
Busy 
Busy 
Busy 
Busy 
Busy 
OK 
OK 
Busy 
Busy 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
Busy 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
Stop 
OK 
OK 
OK 

EFTA01711759


