

# hp LaserJet 3030



PALM BEACH POLICE

Jan-4-2006 4:06PM

## Fax Activity Log

Job	Date	Time	Type	Identification	Duration	Pages	Result
976	12/28/2005	3:51:48PM	Send	[REDACTED]	6:18	12	OK
977	12/28/2005	6:19:07PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:05	3	OK
978	12/28/2005	9:01:23PM	Receive	FISA	0:56	2	OK
979	12/29/2005	9:05:21AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	3:53	13	OK
980	12/29/2005	9:39:09AM	Send	[REDACTED]	2:15	6	OK
981	12/29/2005	9:46:08AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:32	1	OK
982	12/29/2005	3:54:09PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:10	2	OK
983	12/29/2005	5:34:10PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:44	1	OK
984	12/29/2005	7:43:10PM	Receive	FISA	0:51	2	OK
985	12/30/2005	1:42:47PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:08	4	OK
986	1/ 3/2006	9:49:00AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
987	1/ 3/2006	9:50:27AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
988	1/ 3/2006	9:55:52AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
989	1/ 3/2006	10:01:17AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
990	1/ 3/2006	10:06:42AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
991	1/ 3/2006	10:12:07AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:25	5	OK
992	1/ 3/2006	2:11:09PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:08	2	OK
993	1/ 3/2006	2:29:59PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
994	1/ 3/2006	2:31:24PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
995	1/ 3/2006	2:36:47PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:45	1	OK
996	1/ 3/2006	3:45:51PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:10	1	OK
997	1/ 3/2006	9:42:08PM	Receive	FISA	1:49	5	OK
998	1/ 4/2006	7:27:57AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:36	1	OK
999	1/ 4/2006	10:09:18AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:37	2	OK
0	1/ 4/2006	10:10:30AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:33	2	OK
1	1/ 4/2006	11:04:27AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
2	1/ 4/2006	11:06:23AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:03	1	OK
3	1/ 4/2006	11:57:35AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:11	2	OK
4	1/ 4/2006	12:03:58PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:14	2	OK
5	1/ 4/2006	2:32:58PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:03	2	OK
6	1/ 4/2006	2:44:18PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:39	4	OK
7	1/ 4/2006	3:06:16PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:19	1	OK
8	1/ 4/2006	3:23:30PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:30	1	OK
9	1/ 4/2006	3:35:02PM	Receive	Fax	0:46	1	OK
10	1/ 4/2006	3:52:40PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:12	3	OK
11	1/ 4/2006	3:53:59PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:04	3	OK
12	1/ 4/2006	3:55:39PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:39	0	Stop
13	1/ 4/2006	3:56:56PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:02 <i>done</i>	3	OK
14	1/ 4/2006	3:58:32PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:08	3	OK
15	1/ 4/2006	4:04:31PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:53	3	OK



PALM BEACH POLICE

Jan-24-2006 4:47PM

Fax Activity Log

Job	Date	Time	Type	Identification	Duration	Pages	Result
110	1/19/2006	8:51:24AM	Receive		5:24	1	OK
111	1/19/2006	10:59:36AM	Receive		0:33	1	OK
112	1/19/2006	2:27:53PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:42	1	OK
113	1/19/2006	8:21:27PM	Receive		1:08	2	OK
114	1/19/2006	4:44:37PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:13	7	OK
115	1/20/2006	8:45:31AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:37	1	OK
116	1/20/2006	8:58:59AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:02	4	OK
117	1/20/2006	9:12:52AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:23	1	OK
118	1/20/2006	9:33:29AM	Receive	Mortgage Dept	0:21	1	OK
119	1/20/2006	9:42:31AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	No Answer
120	1/20/2006	9:56:35AM	Send	[REDACTED]	2:09	6	OK
121	1/20/2006	9:58:59AM	Monitor Dial		0:00	0	Stop
122	1/20/2006	10:00:58AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:14	2	OK
123	1/20/2006	10:03:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	3:26	3	Stop
124	1/20/2006	10:08:32AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:28	4	OK
125	1/20/2006	10:17:54AM	Send	[REDACTED]	3:08	3	OK
126	1/20/2006	1:11:02PM	Receive	Call Today!	0:26	1	OK
127	1/20/2006	5:31:22PM	Receive	MRC INVESTIGATION IN	0:44	1	OK
128	1/21/2006	11:37:06PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:50	1	OK
129	1/22/2006	2:49:45AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:45	1	OK
130	1/22/2006	11:26:31AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	8:26	12	OK
131	1/23/2006	11:20:19AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:01	3	OK
132	1/23/2006	12:05:54PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	2:22	2	OK
133	1/23/2006	4:10:35PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:40	0	No Fax Detected
134	1/23/2006	7:34:13PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:39	0	No Fax Detected
135	1/23/2006	8:49:29PM	Receive	FISA	1:06	3	OK
136	1/24/2006	6:47:07AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:27	1	OK
137	1/24/2006	8:50:37AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
138	1/24/2006	8:52:00AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
139	1/24/2006	8:57:24AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:30	3	OK
140	1/24/2006	10:18:58AM	Receive	Mortgage Dept	0:39	1	OK
141	1/24/2006	11:32:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:11	2	OK
142	1/24/2006	11:59:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:50	3	OK
143	1/24/2006	1:36:03PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:49	1	OK
144	1/24/2006	1:40:41PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
145	1/24/2006	1:42:06PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:46	1	OK
146	1/24/2006	3:29:34PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:34	1	OK
147	1/24/2006	4:41:37PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
148	1/24/2006	4:42:35PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:56	3	OK
149	1/24/2006	4:44:37PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:13	3	OK

# hp LaserJet 3030



PALM BEACH POLICE

Jan-24-2006 4:47PM

## Fax Activity Log

Job	Date	Time	Type	Identification	Duration	Pages	Result
110	1/19/2006	8:51:24AM	Receive		5:24	1	OK
111	1/19/2006	10:59:36AM	Receive		0:33	1	OK
112	1/19/2006	2:27:53PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:42	1	OK
113	1/19/2006	8:21:27PM	Receive		1:08	2	OK
114	1/19/2006	4:44:37PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:13	7	OK
115	1/20/2006	8:45:31AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:37	1	OK
116	1/20/2006	8:58:59AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:02	4	OK
117	1/20/2006	9:12:52AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:23	1	OK
118	1/20/2006	9:33:29AM	Receive	Mortgage Dept	0:21	1	OK
119	1/20/2006	9:42:31AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	No Answer
120	1/20/2006	9:56:35AM	Send	[REDACTED]	2:09	6	OK
121	1/20/2006	9:58:59AM	Monitor Dial	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Stop
122	1/20/2006	10:00:58AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:14	2	OK
123	1/20/2006	10:03:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	3:26	3	Stop
124	1/20/2006	10:08:32AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:28	4	OK
125	1/20/2006	10:17:54AM	Send	[REDACTED]	3:08	3	OK
126	1/20/2006	1:11:02PM	Receive	Call Today!	0:26	1	OK
127	1/20/2006	5:31:22PM	Receive	MRC INVESTIGATION IN	0:44	1	OK
128	1/21/2006	11:37:06PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:50	1	OK
129	1/22/2006	2:49:45AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:45	1	OK
130	1/22/2006	11:26:31AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	8:26	12	OK
131	1/23/2006	11:20:19AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:01	3	OK
132	1/23/2006	12:05:54PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	2:22	2	OK
133	1/23/2006	4:10:35PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:40	0	No Fax Detected
134	1/23/2006	7:34:13PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:39	0	No Fax Detected
135	1/23/2006	8:49:29PM	Receive	FISA	1:06	3	OK
136	1/24/2006	6:47:07AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:27	1	OK
137	1/24/2006	8:50:37AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
138	1/24/2006	8:52:00AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
139	1/24/2006	8:57:24AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:30	3	OK
140	1/24/2006	10:18:58AM	Receive	Mortgage Dept	0:39	1	OK
141	1/24/2006	11:32:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:11	2	OK
142	1/24/2006	11:59:34AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:50	3	OK
143	1/24/2006	1:36:03PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:49	1	OK
144	1/24/2006	1:40:41PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
145	1/24/2006	1:42:06PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:46	1	OK
146	1/24/2006	3:29:34PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:34	1	OK
147	1/24/2006	4:41:37PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
148	1/24/2006	4:42:35PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:56	3	OK
149	1/24/2006	4:44:37PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:13	3	OK

# hp LaserJet 3030



PALM BEACH POLICE

Jan-4-2006 4:06PM

## Fax Activity Log

Job	Date	Time	Type	Identification	Duration	Pages	Result
976	12/28/2005	3:51:48PM	Send	[REDACTED]	6:18	12	OK
977	12/28/2005	6:19:07PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:05	3	OK
978	12/28/2005	9:01:23PM	Receive	FISA	0:56	2	OK
979	12/29/2005	9:05:21AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	3:53	13	OK
980	12/29/2005	9:39:09AM	Send	[REDACTED]	2:15	6	OK
981	12/29/2005	9:46:08AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:32	1	OK
982	12/29/2005	3:54:09PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:10	2	OK
983	12/29/2005	5:34:10PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:44	1	OK
984	12/29/2005	7:43:10PM	Receive	FISA	0:51	2	OK
985	12/30/2005	1:42:47PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	1:08	4	OK
986	1/ 3/2006	9:49:00AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
987	1/ 3/2006	9:50:27AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
988	1/ 3/2006	9:55:52AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
989	1/ 3/2006	10:01:17AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
990	1/ 3/2006	10:06:42AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
991	1/ 3/2006	10:12:07AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:25	5	OK
992	1/ 3/2006	2:11:09PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:08	2	OK
993	1/ 3/2006	2:29:59PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
994	1/ 3/2006	2:31:24PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
995	1/ 3/2006	2:36:47PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:45	1	OK
996	1/ 3/2006	3:45:51PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:10	1	OK
997	1/ 3/2006	9:42:08PM	Receive	FISA	1:49	5	OK
998	1/ 4/2006	7:27:57AM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:36	1	OK
999	1/ 4/2006	10:09:18AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:37	2	OK
0	1/ 4/2006	10:10:30AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:33	2	OK
1	1/ 4/2006	11:04:27AM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:00	0	Busy
2	1/ 4/2006	11:06:23AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:03	1	OK
3	1/ 4/2006	11:57:35AM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:11	2	OK
4	1/ 4/2006	12:03:58PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:14	2	OK
5	1/ 4/2006	2:32:58PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:03	2	OK
6	1/ 4/2006	2:44:18PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:39	4	OK
7	1/ 4/2006	3:06:16PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:19	1	OK
8	1/ 4/2006	3:23:30PM	Receive	[REDACTED]	0:30	1	OK
9	1/ 4/2006	3:35:02PM	Receive	Fax	0:46	1	OK
10	1/ 4/2006	3:52:40PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:12	3	OK
11	1/ 4/2006	3:53:59PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:04	3	OK
12	1/ 4/2006	3:55:39PM	Send	[REDACTED]	0:39	0	Stop
13	1/ 4/2006	3:56:56PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:02 <i>done</i>	3	OK
14	1/ 4/2006	3:58:32PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:08	3	OK
15	1/ 4/2006	4:04:31PM	Send	[REDACTED]	1:53	3	OK